
2024 Cubs T

Fri Apr 12, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T vs Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Sat Apr 13, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Cubs T @ Rockies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Fri Apr 26, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T vs Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Sat Apr 27, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Cubs T @ Rockies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Sat May 4, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Cubs T vs Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Fri May 10, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T @ Rockies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Fri May 17, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T vs Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Fri May 24, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T @ Rockies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Sat Jun 1, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Cubs T vs Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T

Fri Jun 7, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cubs T @ Rockies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T



2024 Cubs T

Sat Jun 8, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Cubs T @ Phillies T
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Cubs T


